o1+ ve

48 5Ba

32

42 45a

43 52

(Z:) 40a
45 44a

@) 21a
47 S4a

48 44a

49 58a

58 SBa

51 6%

52 68a

33 6%

4 7la

35 7la

36 66a

57 65a

58 S58a

39 S0

60 45a

D) 54a
64a

N* PROF HINI PROF MAXI DATE LATITUDE  LONGITUDE  ENGIN DE PECHE ABREVIATIDN
59 20.87.88  20%.55'.92 161%40.78 Drague Haren W Wecs o axledas A ““’i"""&"l‘»
620 20.87.88  20°.50'.48 161%,37'.25 Drague Waren W-blocs & seMe & M\cc};s PR
38a 20.07.88  20%.50'.42 161°,34",19 Drague Waren - v .

Eda 20.87.88  28%.52'.30 161%.36'.56 Drague Waren R A L C e
64a 20.87.88  20°.52'.20 161.36'.58 Chalut & perche cP

63 20.07.88  28%.50'.98 161%.36".13 Chalut & perche ce

£3a 20.07.88  20°.51'.97 161%.36'.94 Chalut & perche N Y

63 20.87.88  20.52'.87 161.38".21 Drague Waren W= 2 de & otvedes &itulinads o blocs
62a 20.87.88  28°,53'.88 161%,35',32 Drague Waren W - 5“'\"\1"2 H o ma & BRYSAA RSN
68a 20.07.88  28°.52'.49 161°.411,02 Drague Waren W— Se &

568 20.87.88  20°.50'.19 161%.48'.56 Drague Waren '

59 20.07.88  20°.47'.74 1611,36.32 Drague Waren W

7852 ©21,07.88  21%.02'.77 168°,55'.08 Drague épibenthique DE

660a 21.97.88  21%.00'.69 160*.57".18 Drague épibenthique DE

360a 21.87.88  28°.56'.72 168.55'.76 Drague épibenthique DE

390a 21,07,88  28°.50'.69 168%.55',25 Drague épibenthique DE

508a 21.07.88  28%.47'.75 160%.55'.87 Drague épibenthique DE -
508a 21.07.88  20°.48".14 168.57'.14 Chalut 3 perche ce - s &
698 21.07.88  28°.44'.08 168%.59'.92 Drague ua’:en -llecs N SN & Reme

77 21.07.88  200.41'.72 161°.608'.17 Drague Waren ] - 3‘( )
8Ba 22.B7.88  20°,38'.97 161°.81'.81 Drague Waren M . ) ks e d ceam~
86a 22.87.88  28°.36".14 161%.81'.75 Drague Waren W~ SeAN & oedas s

88a 22.7.88  20%.32'.89 161%.01'.09 Chalut & perche cp

8% 22,087,889 28'.30'.60 161%,03'.55 Chalut & perche ce

74a 22.87.88  20.27'.35 161°.84'.70 Chalut & perche (P veen

67 22,8780 20°.25',00 161%.05'.00 Chalut 3 perche cP . . NUTA oy
62a 22.07.88  20%.21'.98 161%.04'.87 Drague Waren W—setde & anveelas RS

Ta 228,88 20%.21',29 168,58'.68 Chalut & perche (I

78a 22.87.88  28°.28'.87 160°.56'.34 Drague Waren M

84a 22.87.88  20°.31'.35 160%,52'.72 Chalut 4 perche cp

74a 22,07.88  28°.34',37 160°.51'.80 Drague Waren W ¢

574 23.87.88  19.24'.86 1581.45'.03 mgue Waren W — SN coxelleen

35 23.07.88  19°.24',99 158°.48'.75 Drague Waren DH

52 23.07.88  194.24'.97 158%.52'.12 Drague Waren DN

47n 23.87.88  19%.21'.62 158%.55'.77 Drague Waren ]

52 23.87.88  19%.217,65 158,52'.69 Draque Waren DN

63 23.07.88  19%.217.47 158%.48'.48 Drague Waren DH "
7t 23.07.88  19%.21'.51 158°.45'.33 Drague Waren oM " Heli med

bla 23,0788 19%.211,62 158%,42'.50 Dngue Waren W bloes o aviedes A ML

63a 23.07.88  19°.21'.55 158%.38'.83 Draque Waren DM "
58a 23.87.88  19%.29'.46 158%,35'.27 Drague Waren W . . Y A
52a 23.07.88  19%.21'.52 158°,31'.87 Drague Waren N — S'u..\o\n. o~ ‘—‘~—‘<\"*k"\ L
45a 23.87.88  19.217.53 158%.28'.83 Drague Waren W

52 23.87.88  19%.21",49 158.25'.98 Drague Waren 0N a3y -

4ta 23.07.80 19%.21'.82 158%.22'.95 Drague Waren - sedde Blanc oy

44a 23.07.88  19%.21'.28 158%.19',14 ODrague Waren OM

21a 23.07.08  19°.18'.54 158°.28'.80 Drague Waren - SN Nk b

Sda 23.07.80  19.187,28 158%.23'.86 Drague Waren DK

d4n 23.07.88  19%.18'.30 158%.27'.80 Drague Waren I

58a 23.07.88 19,187,390 158%.38'.88 Drague Waren W

Sea 23.87.88  19%.18'.39 158.33'.57 Drague Waren DN

6% 24.08.88  19°.18',50 158%.36'.55 Drague Waren DH

51a 24,0888 19%.18'.78 158*.37'.87 Chalut  perche P

67a 24.98.88  19%17'.19 158%.36".26 Chalut  perche cp

71a 24.88.88  19°,18'.57 158%.43'.50 Drague Waren M

TMa 24.80.88  19°.18',30 158°.43'.50 Drague Waren DN

66a 24,88.88  19°,18'.49 158°,46'.78 Drague Haren DH

658 24.80.88  19%,18',53 158".49'.98 Drague Waren b - :

58 24.08.88  19%18'.36 158%,53'.45 Drague Waren Waseda & arbedle & Ralends
56a 24.80.88  19%.18'.50 158%.56'.55 Draque Waren DM

45a 24.88.88  19%.14',98 158°,56'.98 Drague Waren DH . R Q N o

St 24.08.88  19%,14,96 158%.53'.68 Drague Waren W-SeMhe & owvedes &R

f4a 24.88.88  19%.14',99 158.50".98 Drague Waren I .

71a 24.88.88  19%15'.15 158%.47".73 Drague Waren =S & ededen & W\ medy

63 71a



99 S
188 40a
(81378
@&e.
103 58a
104° 49
&
.m,.
187 62a
188 68a
189 47a
110 40a
111 70a
112 74a
113 47a
114 217a
13 M4a
16%52a
117 52a
118 52a
119 56a
120 S6a
121 34a
122 32
123 S6a
124 S6a
125 Sda
126 46a
127 45a
128 38a
129 215a

62
68a
66a
65a
52
34
35a
Ky{
4la
62a
6358
53a
68a
62a
58
66n
Tla
62a
LT
26
kyl}
17a
3la
32a
48a
44n
43n
Ba
60a
53e
4la
4in
32
39
528
40n
37
58m
30a
49
35a
62n
62a
68a
6da
40n
65a
62a
47a
217
44a
52a
52
52a
36a
56m
34a
32n
S6a
53a
54a
46a
44a
38
215a

24.09.88
24.08.88
24.08.88
24.08.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
25.88.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
25.88.68
25.98.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
25,08.88
25.08.88
25.08.88
26.08.88
26.08.88
26.08.88
26.88.88
26.08.88
26.08.88
26.88.88
26.08.88
27.98.88
27.08.88
27.08.88
27.08.88
27.08.88
27.08.88
27.08.88
27.88.88
27.08.88
27.08.88
27.09.88
27.08.88
27.98.88
27.88.88
27.08.89
27.08.88
28.08.88
28.08.88
28.08.88
28.08.88
28.08.88
28.08,88
28,08.88
28.08.88
29.00.88
28.08.88
28.08,88
29.08.88
29.08.08
29.08.88
29.08.88
29.08.88
29.08.88
29.08,88
29.08.88
29,88.88
2.08.88

194, 15,08
191,147, 48
194, 14',92
199, 15,00
194, 147,96
190,15 .08
199,15'.37
194,15'.30
19412011
194, 121,12
194, 12".00
19%.12'.25
190.12'.01
19, 111,98
194,111,585
19°,11',98
190.111.99
19, 111,96
194, 12'.00
190, 12',00
194, 12',05
199.99'.09
194,06, 14
191,085'.98
194,0831,92
19+,02',83
19.082'.83
191,083'.00
191.85'.92
190,067,008
19,096,008
190,967.00
19°.05'.00
190,04',32
19%.06',03
194,85',99
19.08'.99
19°,089'.03
194.01'.01
199,08'.95
194,08'.91
191,89'.00
191.08'.86
194,09, 00
19¢.09'.97
19*,887.95
19¢,18',86
194,22'.87
194,24',98
190,24 ,67
194,22'.81
199,23'.09
194,25'.18
191,25'.06
194,25, 00
191,24',97
19¢,25'.98
194,28'.17
194,28',31
19+,28'.78
194,28'.85
194,28'.87
19%,27',73
191,27'.89
19%.27',74

1581, 48 .54
158+,39!,98
1581,367 94
158°,34" .08
158¢,30" .21
1584, 26" .68
158+, 241,37
158*,20" .89
1581,22!,57
158¢, 26! .68
158*,29',58
158+,32',98
1581,35!,98
1584,29',81
1581,431,40
158*,47' .01
1584, 471,12
158,501 .84
1581,53" .68
1581, 561,88
158*,56! .26
158¢, 56!, 34
1581,59' 94
1581, 55,85
158°,571.83
1584, 56,26
1581,55.40
158°,53',93
1581.53!, 00
158+,50" .88
1581,46.76
1589, 417,92
158+,38!,43
158*,31.66
158*,38,95
158,26'.89
1581, 26!, 24
158+,29',99
1581,317,94
158°,35',67
1584,39',19
158+,42',62
1581, 441,00
158*,49,18
1581,52!.50
158*,55!,82
158*,487 .86
1581, 441,15
158%.417 .48
158+,37",78
1581,371.62
158°,34",68
158+,311.79
158+,28',35
1581,24" .68
158+,21,59
1581, 18!, 88
158*, 171,06
1581,191,27
1581, 20",35
1581, 241,39
158+, 27".08
158+,271,38
158°,38" 44
158+,34',31

Drague Haren
Chalut & perche
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Orague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Haren
Chalut & perche
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Haren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Chalut & perche
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Chalut & perche
Chalut & perche
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague HWaren
Drague Waren
Chalut & perche
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Chalut & perche
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
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DH
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DH
oS edde & Hawmador X Woes A covomw
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D
DH (
- S S .
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i~ VACU X OX orbeday & relt mede

DN - Solo\a &, . ! 5
p- Seids & etidey QR K demeds

M - S e\ EQXSUEY &
DH .
cp

cp

W — chs

W — A“\“\": que %vo&&c-r
D — Covroux

W= Bocs

s\ YoUtR Y . .
g:"‘i-\o\‘- &a{m\‘k\m\\ A W\ me don e¥ Mu»o.r\
cp
DH
W~
cp
DH
DN

S«,\'\ 4\ O—Y\\‘& X Y(u.\-f-v—l.\&l\



138 217a
‘§< 13D217a
32)38a
133 45a
134 47a
135 46a
136 37a
137 32a
@330
139 §7a
148 57a
141 958
142 1932
143 45a
144 58n
145 S4a
146 44n
147 25a
148 34a
149 19
158 39
151 35a
152 Sla
153 45a
154 35a
15§ 42a
156 42a
157 Sla
158 28a
159 52a
168 35a
161 217a
162 203a
163 232
164 58a
165 45a
166 S6a
167 270a
168 511a
169 §75a
178 620
171 650
172 1100a

27
215a
50a
45a
47a
46a
37a
ky!]
3a
S7a
57a
95
1698
45a
S0a
S4a
44a
258
34a
192
KEL]
35a
Sla
45a
358
42
42a
Sla
28a
2
41a
228a
208n
23
38a
45a
56a
270
5l
5758
520m
650a
11002

29.98.88
29.08.88
38,8888
30.9.88
38.88..88
30.89.88
30.88. 88
38.88.88
38.86.88
39.08.89
38.08.88
30.88.88
38. 88,88
30.08.88
30. 6. 88
30.69.89
38. 88,88
30.86.98
81.89.88
81.09.88
81.89.88
81,8988
81.89.88
81,8988
81.89.88
81.09.88
81.89.88
81.89.88
81.89.88
81,8988
81.89,88
81.93.88
81.89.88
#2.89.89
82.89.88
82,8988
82.89.88
§2.89.88
£3.89.88
83.09.88
83.99.68
£3.99.88
§3.89.88

190.27'. 44
194,25'.49
194,31". 00
194.31".18
194.31'.38
194.31',37
19°.31'.28
194.34'.00
19%.33'.85
194,331.98
191.33'.89
194,33'.95
19936716
194.37" .48
194.27'.73
194.37' .00
191,37'.00
19%.367.87
194.54'.08
194.57'. 60
190.54' .80
19%.54' .00
199,52'. 80
194,52, 08
194,52'.04
19%.49',08
19%.48'.95
1944919
19%.46'.00
19%.46".84
19%.46'.08
194.46'.00
19°.46".24
194417 .46
194.417,48
194.41".41
19°.41'.49
194.45'.99
189.21'.89
18%.21".18
180.22'.81
184,24'.84
189,25'.55

158, 34" .08
158%.371.96
158,28 .64
158¢,25',35
158¢,22'. 38
158%.19'. 14
158¢.16' .00
138, 14" .68
1584, 17',57
138¢.20'.23
158*,23'.89
158%.27".34
1584.26'.79
1584.25'.16
158°,23',28
158*.19'.12
138, 16'.28
138+,13'.52
158%.27",12
158,28, 00
158°,25' .28
1581.23'.00
158¢,28'. 80
158°,23'.20
158, 26", 50
158¢,24.85
158¢.21',03
158.17.93
1581, 16',50
1584.19'.98
158°,23', 08
1584.26'.50
1589, 25'.67
158, 15',62
1584.18'.79
1584.21'.85
1389,25".24
158,28, 50
155.19'.89
1554, 207,31
155%.21'.49
155%.21',56
155, 127,92

Chalut d perche
Chalut & perche
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Chalut & perche
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague HWaren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Chalut & perche
Drague Waren
Drague Karen
Drague Waren
Drague Haren
Drague Waren
Drague Charcot
Drague Charcot
Drague Charcot
Drague Waren
Drague Waren
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